FTRIOFERA BEMEFEKLE 2017/4/10

BEEJOyy

No. HIERTR | EREEF

" AR wwrr&fm%ilﬁ tfaﬂx
4 BERE |EEEAFINE FNEE!
52 BER |ZEEA BEERKXE
37 BER

49 BEIE

16 ARIIR

17 RN

39 BRI

8 BRI

93 R

13 BRI

2 BRI

112 BEIE

100 BEIE

20 MENE

®2 10 [@BZEIIE

1 FER

114 FER

91 FER

79 FER

42 R

54 R

102 R

32 R

99 R

74 R

72 R

29 R

95 R

“ il 5T



http://www.kenwa.or.jp/
http://www.kenwa.or.jp/
http://www.shuuwa-gh.or.jp/
http://www.saitama-med.ac.jp/hospital/
http://www.saitama-sekishinkai.jp/
http://www.nishiyokohama.or.jp/
http://www.keiyu-hospital.com/
http://www.yokohama.jrc.or.jp/
http://yokohama-shiminhosp.jp/
http://www.nanbu.saiseikai.or.jp/
http://www.yokohama-cu.ac.jp/
http://www.ykh.gr.jp/
http://saiwaihp.jp/
http://www.marianna-u.ac.jp/hospital/
http://www.kawasaki-kyodo.jp/
https://www.kitasato-u.ac.jp/khp/index.html
http://www.ccmc.seikei-kai.or.jp/
http://www.hosp-urayasu.juntendo.ac.jp/
https://www.pref.chiba.lg.jp/byouin/#
http://tokyobay-mc.jp/#
https://www.ntt-east.co.jp/kmc/
http://www.kitaharahosp.com/
http://www.hosp.keio.ac.jp/#
http://www.kudanzaka.com/#
https://www.toranomon.gr.jp/
https://www.mishuku.gr.jp/
http://www.tkh.meguro.tokyo.jp/
http://www.ncnp.go.jp/hospital/
http://www.tamagawa-hosp.jp/
http://www.hospital.heart.or.jp/
http://www.hospital.heart.or.jp/

TRIOFERA BEMFZEME

56 RIRHD REMXZHERE

109 KRR |EEMEEBS

& RED | ot b A
35 RIRHD EERE

21 RIRHD

10 RIRHD

41 RIRHD

98 RIRHD

47 HR#A (BEAEBA EREERE
R3 HEE [[IFIXBE R

2017/4/10


http://hospinfo.tokyo-med.ac.jp/
http://www.byouin.metro.tokyo.jp/iryou/kangotop.html#
http://www.t-kenseikai.jp/tachisou/
http://www.tokyorinkai.jp/
http://omori.jrc.or.jp/
http://www.med.jrc.or.jp/
http://www.med.nihon-u.ac.jp/hospital/itabashi/
http://www.hospital.japanpost.jp/tokyo/

