

関東ブロック

No.	都道府県	医療機関等
115	埼玉県	医療法人財団健和会 みさと健和病院、柳原病院、柳原リハビリテーション病院
4	埼玉県	医療法人秀和会 秀和総合病院
52	埼玉県	学校法人 埼玉医科大学
37	埼玉県	社会医療法人財団石心会 埼玉石心会病院
49	神奈川県	医療法人横浜博萌会 西横浜国際総合病院
16	神奈川県	一般財団法人神奈川県警友会 けいゆう病院
17	神奈川県	横浜市立みなと赤十字病院
39	神奈川県	横浜市立病院(市民病院/脳卒中・神経脊椎センター)
8	神奈川県	恩賜財団済生会横浜市南部病院
93	神奈川県	公立大学法人横浜市立大学 付属2病院
13	神奈川県	国家公務員共済組合連合会 横須賀共済病院
2	神奈川県	社会医療法人財団 石心会 川崎幸病院
112	神奈川県	聖マリアンナ医科大学(大学病院、横浜市西部病院、川崎市立多摩病院)
100	神奈川県	川崎医療生活協同組合 川崎協同病院
20	神奈川県	北里大学病院 北里大学東病院
保2 10	神奈川県	神奈川県職員[保健師]
1	千葉県	医療法人社団 誠馨会 千葉中央メディカルセンター
114	千葉県	順天堂大学医学部附属浦安病院
91	千葉県	千葉県職員[看護師]
79	千葉県	東京ベイ・浦安市川医療センター
42	東京都	NTT東日本関東病院
54	東京都	医療法人社団KNI 北原国際病院
102	東京都	慶應義塾大学病院
32	東京都	国家公務員共済組合連合会 九段坂病院
99	東京都	国家公務員共済組合連合会 虎の門病院
74	東京都	国家公務員共済組合連合会 三宿病院
72	東京都	国家公務員共済組合連合会 東京共済病院
29	東京都	国立精神・神経医療研究センター病院
95	東京都	財団法人日産厚生会 玉川病院
48	東京都	財団法人日本心臓血管研究振興会 附属榎原記念病院

56	東京都	東京医科大学病院
109	東京都	東京都看護職員
27	東京都	東邦大学医療センター (大森病院・大橋病院・佐倉病院)
35	東京都	特定医療法人社団健生会 立川相互病院
21	東京都	日本私立学校振興・共済事業団 東京臨海病院
10	東京都	日本赤十字社 大森赤十字病院
41	東京都	日本赤十字社医療センター
98	東京都	日本大学医学部附属板橋病院 他
47	東京都	日本郵政公社 東京通信病院
保3	東京都	江戸川区職員[保健師]